ACC Due Date ChecKklist

Assignment

Discussion Forum 1 - Introductions
Syllabus Scavenger Hunt

Discussion Forum 2 - Copyright
Assignment: Copyright/Fair Use
Discussion Forum 3 — Photo Edits
Assignment: Five Worksheets
Discussion Forum 4 — Color Theory
Assignment: Color Wheel
Assignment: Color Schemes
Assignment: Color Pop Art Final
Discussion Forum 5 — Famous You
Assignment: COB

Assignment: Famous You

Discussion Forum 6 — Portfolio # 1
Assignment: Photoshop Test
Assignment: Portfolio Checkpoint #1
Discussion Forum 7 — Illustrator
Assignment: EOD

Discussion Forum 8 — Vector Graphics
Assignment: Fleur de Lis and Bee
Assignment: Personal Vector Graphic
Discussion Forum 9 — Typography
Assignment: Typography Practice
Assignment: Typography Project
Discussion Forum 10 — Portfolio Update
Assignment: Illustrator Quiz
Discussion Forum 11 — Advertisements
Assignment: InDesign EOD
Discussion Forum 12 — Business Cards
Assignment: Business Card

Discussion Forum 13 — InDesign Flyer
Assignment: Flyer

Discussion Forum 14 — Magazine Cover
Assignment: Rough Draft Magazine Cover
Assignment: InDesign Quiz

FINAL - Final Magazine Cover
FINAL - Portfolio of Work

Discussion Forum 15 — Final Portfolio
Discussion Forum 16 — Final Goodbye

Due Date (by 11:55PM) Completed!

Saturday, September 181
Saturday, September 11%
Saturday, September 181
Saturday, September 181
Saturday, September 251
Saturday, September 251
Saturday, October 2"
Saturday, October 2™
Saturday, October 2™
Saturday, October 2"
Saturday, October 9
Saturday, October 9
Saturday, October 9
Saturday, October 16
Saturday, October 16
Saturday, October 16
Saturday, October 23
Saturday, October 23
Saturday, October 30
Saturday, October 30
Saturday, October 30
Saturday, November 6
Saturday, November 6™
Saturday, November 6™
Saturday, November 13
Saturday, November 13
Saturday, November 20
Saturday, November 20"
Saturday, November 27%
Saturday, November 27
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 11%
Saturday, December 11%
Saturday, December 18
Sunday, December 19®
Sunday, December 19®
Monday, December 20"
Monday, December 20"



